
APPLICATION FORM

Cranes and Goods Delivery Service

This service is subcontracted by FERIA VALENCIA. For technical details, please contact MOLDTRANS.

Tel.: +34 961 134 404 - E-mail: jose.galvez@moldtrans.es / ferias@moldtrans.es
Payment requested concepts must be paid at the offices of the company MOLDTRANS located in the Mall Level 
of the exhibition site.

20

RATES  (VAT not included)

MANUAL FOKLIFT

FORKLIFT

2´5 Tm

2´5 Tm

SELF-LOADERS UP TO

CRANES UP TO

Minimum Service.(1/2hr)
1 h.

* Over forklift 3TM are only allowed in Halls: 5, 6 and 7 ground floor. Request budget

2 TmMinimum Service 1 hour
LOADING AND UNLOADING STAFF

Minimum Service 2 hours

9 TmPer hour
Per hour

Per hour

Per hour
Per hour

15 Tm

20 Tm

30 Tm
40 Tm

* Cranes over 30Tm permitted only allowed in Halls: 5, 6 and 7 ground floor.

         Date, signature, and company stamp 

Date: Valencia, ...... /..................... / 201...

Up to 3 m3
STORAGE ROOM - STAND  DELIVERY(2m3 minimum)(€/ m3)

Up to 10 m3

Up to 10 m3

Up to 3 m3
STORAGE OF PACKAGING AND EMPTIES(2m3 minimum)(€/ m3)

Up to 10 m3

More than 10 m3

FORKLIFT (self-drive)   WORKING HEIGHT  (€/day)  INSURANCE  WASTE MANAGEMENT  TRANSPORT       UNITS     TOTAL

105,78 € 9,5 €/day2´5 Tm

Up to 3 m3
STAND - STORE ROOM DELIVERY(2m3 minimum) (€/ m3)

Up to 10 m3

More than 10 m3

TRADE FAIR:

Exhibiting Firm:

Contact: Stand Number:

E-mail:

12,00 €

2020

125,00 €

Tm. (€/HOUR) UNITS SURCHARGE TOTAL SERVICE DATE

Continued in the next page

28,30 €

54,55 €

28,30 €

35,99 €

66,12 €

75,32 €

100,12 €

84,49 €
100,10 €

36,48 €
31,72 €
25,03 €

29,08 €
26,16 €
24,12 €

36,48 €
31,72 €
25,03 €

COORD. RATE

40 € / Stand /u

40 € / Stand /u

30 € / Stand /u

40 € / Stand / u

40 € / Stand / Day

40 € / Stand / Day

40 € / Stand /Day

35 € / Stand / u

35 € / Stand / u

35 € / Stand / u

40 € / Stand / u

40 € / Stand / u

40 € / Stand / u

30 € / Stand / u

30 € / Stand / u

30 € / Stand /u

40 € / Stand / Day

40 € / Stand / Day



APPLICATION FORM

TRADE FAIR:

Exhibiting Firm:

Contact: Stand Number:

E-mail:

RENTAL TERMS:

1. All services are paid in Moldtrans  office located in the MALL Level at Exhibition site or by Transfer.

2. Only in the lift up to 2´5 tm there a minimum service of 1 / 2 hr on a normal schedule

3. All our services are requested via fax or mail with 48 hours in advance.

4. The request shall indicate: location, start time, end time and type of merchandise.

5.The service truck, crane and staff will have a 100% increase on weekends and holidays.

6. The customer's signature on the slip will mean acceptance.

7.Hours: from 8,00 to 20,00h Monday to Friday. Outside normal working will have a 75% Increase

8. Waste Management: 12€ per contract.

9. Gas-oil consumption paid directly by the customer.

Date, signature, and company stamp 

Date: Valencia, ...... /..................... / 201...

Cranes and Goods Delivery Service

2020

20

ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFT (WITHOUT DRIVER) (€/DAY)      INSURANCE       WASTE RATE  TRANSPORT         UNITS         TOTAL

85€/day8,00 mts

DIESEL ARTICULATED PLATTFORM (WITHOUT DRIVER) (€/DAY)      INSURANCE       WASTE RATE  TRANSPORT         UNITS         TOTAL

8´5€/day 12€ 125€/u

12 mts

16 mts

26 mts

119 ́ 00€/día

138́ 00 €/día

206́ 70 €/día

11 ́ 90€/seg.día

13́ 80 €/seg.día

20́ 67 €/ seg.día

12€

12€

12€

125 ́ 00€/u

125́ 00 €/u

265́ 00 €/ u


