APPLICATION FORM

7	\cap	2	\cap
L	U	L	U

Exhibiting Firm: Contact: Stand Number:	TRADE FAIR:	
	Exhibiting Firm:	
	Contact:	Stand Number:
E-mail:	E-mail:	

This service is subcontracted by FERIA VALENCIA. For technical details, please contact MOLDTRANS.

Tel.: +34 961 134 404 - E-mail: jose.galvez@moldtrans.es / ferias@moldtrans.es Payment requested concepts must be paid at the offices of the company MOLDTRANS located in the Mall Level of the exhibition site.

RATES (VAT not included)

FORKLIFT	Tm.	(€/HOUR) U	INITS COORD. RATE SURCI	HARGE TOTAL	SERVICE DATE
Minimum Service.(1/2hr)	2´5 Tm	28,30 €	40 € / Stand /u		
1 h.	2′5 Tm	54,55 €	40 € / Stand /u		
* Over forklift 3TM are only	allowed in Ha	lls: 5, 6 and 7 grou	nd floor. Request budget		
MANUAL FOKLIFT					
Minimum Service 1 hour	2 Tm	28,30 €	30 € / Stand /u		
LOADING AND UNLOADING ST	AFF				
Minimum Service 2 hours		35,99 €	40 € / Stand / u		
SELF-LOADERS UP TO					
Per hour	9 Tm	66,12 €	40 € / Stand / Day		
Per hour	15 Tm	75,32 €	40 € / Stand / Day		
Per hour	20 Tm	100,12 €	40 € / Stand /Day		
CRANES UP TO					
Per hour	30 Tm	84,49 €	40 € / Stand / Day		
Per hour	40 Tm	100,10 €	40 € / Stand / Day		
* Cranes over 30Tm permitte STORAGE ROOM - STAND DEL	ŕ		d 7 ground floor.		
Up to 3 m ³		36,48 €	30 € / Stand / u		
Up to 10 m ³		31,72 €	30 € / Stand / u		
Up to 10 m ³		25,03 €	30 € / Stand /u		
STORAGE OF PACKAGING AND	EMPTIES(2m				
Up to 3 m ³		29,08 €	40 € / Stand / u		
Up to 10 m ³		26,16 €	40 € / Stand / u		
More than 10 m ³		24,12 €	40 € / Stand / u		
STAND - STORE ROOM DELIVE	RY(2m ³ minimu		Z/ m3)		
Up to 3 m ³		36,48 €	35 € / Stand / u		
Up to 10 m ³		31,72 €			
More than 10 m ³		25,03 €			
FORKLIFT (self-drive) WORK					rs total
	2′5 Tm	105,78 € 9,5 €/0	day 12,00 € 1	125,00 €	

Continued in the next page

Date, signature, and company stamp





Cranes and Goods Delivery Service

APPLICATION FORM

2020

TRADE FAIR:	
Exhibiting Firm:	
Contact:	Stand Number:
E-mail:	
L-man.	

8,00 mts 85€/day 8′5€/day 12€ 125€/u Diesel articulated plattform (without driver) (€/day) Insurance Waste rate Transport	UNITS	TOTAL
12 mts 119 '00€/día 11 '90€/seg.día 12 € 125 '00€/u 16 mts 138'00 €/día 13'80 €/seg.día 12 € 125'00€/u	UNITS	TOTAL
12 mts 119 '00€/día 11 '90€/seg.día 12 € 125 '00€/u 16 mts 138 '00 €/día 13 '80 €/seg.día 12 € 125 '00 €/u	UNITS	TOTAL
12 mts 119 '00€/día 11 '90€/seg.día 12 € 125 '00€/u 16 mts 138 '00 €/día 13 '80 €/seg.día 12 € 125 '00€/u	UNITS	TOTAL
12 mts 119 '00€/día 11 '90€/seg.día 12 € 125 '00€/u 16 mts 138 '00 €/día 13 '80 €/seg.día 12 € 125 '00€/u	UNITS	TOTAL
12 mts 119 '00€/día 11 '90€/seg.día 12 € 125 '00€/u 16 mts 138 '00 €/día 13 '80 €/seg.día 12 € 125 '00€/u	ONITS	TOTAL
16 mts 138´00 €/día 13´80 €/seg.día 12 € 125´00 €/u		
20 mts 200 70 e7 dia 20 07 e7 seg.dia 12 e 203 00 e7 d		

RENTAL TERMS:

- 1. All services are paid in Moldtrans office located in the MALL Level at Exhibition site or by Transfer.
- 2. Only in the lift up to 2′5 tm there a minimum service of 1 / 2 hr on a normal schedule
- 3. All our services are requested via fax or mail with 48 hours in advance.
- 4. The request shall indicate: location, start time, end time and type of merchandise.
- 5. The service truck, crane and staff will have a 100% increase on weekends and holidays.
- 6. The customer's signature on the slip will mean acceptance.
- 7. Hours: from 8,00 to 20,00h Monday to Friday. Outside normal working will have a 75% Increase
- 8. Waste Management: 12€ per contract.
- 9. Gas-oil consumption paid directly by the customer.

Date, signature, and company stamp



Date: Valencia, / / 201...